
Junioru Attīstības Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 10.11.2024 Location: Mogo ledus halle Start time: 12:45 End time: 15:03 Spec.: 74 Game No.: 37

SIA BHD Sports Rīgas HS
4 : 3

(SO)
(1:2, 0:0, 2:1, 0:0, 1:0)

Referees Linespersons
LOCĀNS Māris, ĀRINIEKS Edgars RUDZĪTIS Ritvars Roberts, RAVA Voldemārs

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 27 16:01 : 0:00 0 : 1 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 20:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 2 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 0 15:55 : 0:00 0 : 1 0 : 0
Overtime 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
so period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 12 : 27 51:56 : 0:50 0 : 2 0 : 0

Total 4 : 3 0:00 : 0:50

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  MOG  30 DRUKA Markuss Daniels Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  RHS  32 PLĒPIS Kristers Goalkeeper in
Pen. 01:02 06:02 RHS  63 ERDMANIS HERMANIS Tomass Illegal check to the head or neck
Pen. 01:02 60:00 RHS  63 ERDMANIS HERMANIS Tomass Game Misconduct
Pen. 10:02 10:59 MOG  29 ŠMITS Ričards Holding an opponent

Goal 10:59 0:1 RHS PP1 39 JUKĀMS Jānis TAMENIEKS Kārlis #43, MIHAILOVS
Makss #58

Goal 15:09 0:2 RHS EQ 55 ROTS Stefans MASAĻSKIS Artūrs #26
Pen. 16:13 18:13 MOG  16 OPELTS Toms Interference
Pen. 17:40 19:40 MOG  42 ŠMITS Harijs Roughing
Pen. 17:40 19:40 RHS  43 TAMENIEKS Kārlis Roughing

Goal 19:53 1:2 MOG EQ 77 BIEZAIS Mārtiņš MUŠKA Ernests #81, MEŠĶIS Mārtiņš
#19

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
No events during the period

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 43:11 2:2 MOG EQ 42 ŠMITS Harijs INNUS Raiens #18
Goal 43:36 3:2 MOG EQ 16 OPELTS Toms ŠTENDENBERGS Alens #26
Pen. 45:47 47:47 MOG  42 ŠMITS Harijs Boarding
Pen. 47:57 48:52 MOG  29 ŠMITS Ričards Slashing
Goal 48:52 3:3 RHS PP1 58 MIHAILOVS Makss OBUKS Kristers #28
Pen. 58:50 60:50 MOG  24 ORLOVS Artemijs Illegal equipment

Overtime
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 65:00  MOG  30 DRUKA Markuss Daniels Goalkeeper out
GK 65:00  RHS  32 PLĒPIS Kristers Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
SIA BHD Sports
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Rīgas HS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

SIA BHD Sports (MOG) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TOT

5 D DEMCHENKO Petr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

7 D GALDIŅŠ Lennijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

10 D PARAMONOVS Mikaels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

16 F OPELTS Toms 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

17 F MAĻIŅINS Antons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

18 F INNUS Raiens 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

19 F MEŠĶIS Mārtiņš 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

23 D BRINKMANIS Rūdolfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

24 F ORLOVS Artemijs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

29 D ŠMITS Ričards 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

30 G DRUKA Markuss Daniels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

40 G BRANTS Kārlis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

41 F SKREBEĻS Artis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

42 D ŠMITS Harijs 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

52 F KOSINSKIS Vladislavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

77 F BIEZAIS Mārtiņš 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

81 F MUŠKA Ernests 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4 4 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: GRĪNBERGS Sandis

Rīgas HS (RHS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TOT

1 G KIRPIČKINS Jegors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

5 D DANOVSKIS Aleksejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

20 D LAUGALIS Herberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

26 D MASAĻSKIS Artūrs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

28 F OBUKS Kristers 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

29 D ANSONS Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

32 G PLĒPIS Kristers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

35 D DANOVSKIS Daniils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

39 F JUKĀMS Jānis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

43 F TAMENIEKS Kārlis 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

45 F DAUGULIS Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

46 F VALBAHS Ernests 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

47 F DUKLAVS Artis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

48 F LAUZUMS Niklāvs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

51 F DAŅILOVS Dāvids 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

55 F ROTS Stefans 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

58 F MIHAILOVS Makss 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

59 F PAURS Fēlikss Niks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
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60 D MUIŽNIEKS Elmārs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

63 D ERDMANIS HERMANIS T. 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3 4 7 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: OZOLS Juris

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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